
1G 2G 3G T 4G 合計 順位 氏名 所属 HC TOTAL
後藤　知子 ユニチカ 25 166 196 182 544 212 756 856 1 堀　幹夫 衣笠 15 886
市川　正明 田辺一休 10 202 171 216 589 151 740 780 2 森脇　眞理子 衣笠 25 877
市川　真美 宇治松園 20 205 159 175 539 169 708 788 3 山口　直矢 伏見 20 876
中島　義一 ユニチカ 10 179 206 179 564 214 778 818 4 後藤　知子 ユニチカ 25 856
山口　直矢 伏見 20 206 217 169 592 204 796 876 5 中山　由紀江 京田辺 15 849
山田　みわ 伏見 15 167 170 164 501 167 668 728 6 岡部　俊樹 ラピュタ 5 820
堀　幹夫 衣笠 15 170 205 214 589 237 826 886 7 中島　義一 ユニチカ 10 818
高岡　由佳 衣笠 15 164 149 157 470 176 646 706 8 千原　三千代 福知山サンケイ 30 813
東中　清紀 京田辺 5 170 181 180 531 176 707 727 9 和田　由美 京田辺 25 808
中山　由紀江 京田辺 15 204 218 221 643 146 789 849 10 白波瀬　よりみ 福知山サンケイ 25 795
白波瀬　よりみ 福知山サンケイ 25 162 188 169 519 176 695 795 11 谷口　桃枝 福知山サンケイ 20 788
越川　拓磨 福知山サンケイ 201 181 186 568 212 780 780 12 市川　真美 宇治松園 20 788
森脇　眞理子 衣笠 25 175 197 193 565 212 777 877 13 松本　八重子 吉祥院 15 784
中谷　真二 衣笠 15 138 148 159 445 179 624 684 14 松尾　康信 福知山サンケイ 10 782
池田　真由美 福知山サンケイ 20 180 156 174 510 187 697 777 15 越川　拓磨 福知山サンケイ 0 780
松尾　康信 福知山サンケイ 10 223 181 177 581 161 742 782 16 市川　正明 田辺一休 10 780
馬場　俊作 京田辺 10 199 157 179 535 172 707 747 17 池田　真由美 福知山サンケイ 20 777
和田　由美 京田辺 25 201 167 153 521 187 708 808 18 横田　正一 京都市役所 0 767
松本　正人 吉祥院 199 151 184 534 215 749 749 19 徳永　道子 田辺一休 35 750
松本　八重子 吉祥院 15 158 173 177 508 216 724 784 20 松本　正人 吉祥院 0 749
千原　三千代 福知山サンケイ 30 168 181 178 527 166 693 813 21 馬場　俊作 京田辺 10 747
内藤　久美子 亀岡 25 133 164 156 453 160 613 713 22 瀬形　いづみ 伏見 15 744
谷口　桃枝 福知山サンケイ 20 161 192 172 525 183 708 788 23 西川　成子 田辺一休 20 741
谷口　正美 福知山サンケイ 10 182 126 174 482 196 678 718 24 山田　みわ 伏見 15 728
池村　和世 田辺一休 20 209 153 138 500 144 644 724 25 東中　清紀 京田辺 5 727
西川　成子 田辺一休 20 147 162 150 459 202 661 741 26 南　　愛美 ラピュタ 15 727
中島　美紀 宇治松園 15 149 155 173 477 158 635 695 27 池村　和世 田辺一休 20 724
横田　正一 京都市役所 203 185 176 564 203 767 767 28 谷口　正美 福知山サンケイ 10 718
徳永　道子 田辺一休 35 140 162 170 472 138 610 750 29 内藤　久美子 亀岡 25 713
渡辺　宣雅 田辺一休 10 147 149 171 467 196 663 703 30 高岡　由佳 衣笠 15 706
北條　心暖 ラピュタ 35 99 93 126 318 114 432 572 31 渡辺　宣雅 田辺一休 10 703
岡部　俊樹 ラピュタ 5 178 206 203 587 213 800 820 32 中島　美紀 宇治松園 15 695
八木　美弥子 福知山サンケイ 15 148 157 168 473 156 629 689 33 井上　二十四 伏見 5 693
木下　三起雄 吉祥院 5 225 181 110 516 152 668 688 34 八木　美弥子 福知山サンケイ 15 689
井上　二十四 伏見 5 235 163 147 545 128 673 693 35 木下　三起雄 吉祥院 5 688
武住　真里 伏見 20 136 135 153 424 164 588 668 36 中谷　真二 衣笠 15 684
瀬形　結生 伏見 20 117 145 117 379 134 513 593 37 武住　真里 伏見 20 668
瀬形　いづみ 伏見 15 184 200 149 533 151 684 744 38 瀬形　結生 伏見 20 593
南　禮葵 ラピュタ 20 140 121 127 388 122 510 590 19 徳永　道子 田辺一休 35 750
南　　愛美 ラピュタ 15 139 164 194 497 170 667 727 20 松本　正人 吉祥院 0 749

21 馬場　俊作 京田辺 10 747
22 瀬形　いづみ 伏見 15 744
23 西川　成子 田辺一休 20 741
24 山田　みわ 伏見 15 728
25 東中　清紀 京田辺 5 727
26 南　　愛美 ラピュタ 15 727
27 池村　和世 田辺一休 20 724
28 谷口　正美 福知山サンケイ 10 718
29 内藤　久美子 亀岡 25 713
30 高岡　由佳 衣笠 15 706
31 渡辺　宣雅 田辺一休 10 703
32 中島　美紀 宇治松園 15 695
33 井上　二十四 伏見 5 693
34 八木　美弥子 福知山サンケイ 15 689
35 木下　三起雄 吉祥院 5 688
36 中谷　真二 衣笠 15 684
37 武住　真里 伏見 20 668
38 瀬形　結生 伏見 20 593
39 南　禮葵 ラピュタ 20 590
40 北條　心暖 ラピュタ 35 572
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